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Aviko Mozzarella Fingers 3x1000g UK/EXP
Short Product Name:
Mozzarella Fingers

Mozzarella fingers are sticks of mozzarella cheese with a crispy crust. The mozzarella fingers are pre-cooked, deep frozen and packed.

Traded Unit GTIN: 8710449915538   Internal GTIN: 8710449985067   Supplier : Aviko   Suppliers Product Code : 803612

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1300kJ

311kcal
17g 6.5g 1.8g 1.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1300kJ 311kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1300kJ 

311kCal

Carbohydrates 26g

of which sugars 1.8g

Fat 17g

of which saturates 6.5g

Fibre 1g

Protein 13g

Salt 1.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
42% Mozzarella CHEESE, water, WHEAT flour, rapeseed oil, starch (contains WHEAT), salt, spices, dextrose, thickeners (E461, E412, E466).

Supplier's Product Code : 803612

Product Added : 26 April 2013

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 February 2023

erudus id : e19dab46c52943558a62bb1f2c6feb84

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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